
COMM SE COR OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 
ALONG E LINE 30 FT TO N R/W LINE
HILLS RD, W 1121.10 FT FOR POB. 

WAUGH SHAWN/WAUGH JADE
567 SW CUMORAH HILL ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-6S-17-09698-032

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

19617.00 1.00/
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10/17/2017 BC 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3
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423,302

0

430,787

1070/1096 11/18/2005 WD U V 08 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAXWELL

WAUGH

1019/0574 6/07/2004 WD Q V 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNDANCE LLP

MAXWELL
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SALE:3:1: 35.16 ACRES

31960 POOL 190 05/15/2014

24329 SFR 644 03/31/2006

2007HX Base Yr

567 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,145 116.0896 130.02 408,913 2006 2006 0 0 0 22.80 77.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2934

BAS 540 100 540 54,203

BAS 2,394 100 2,394 240,299

FOP 329 30 99 9,937

FSP 216 40 86 8,633

UOP 128 20 26 2,610

3,607 3,145 315,681

BAS= W2 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W41 FSP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18 S12
W14 S28 FOP=  S7 E47 N7 W47$ E47 N7 E6 BAS= S14 E12 N1 E10
N24 W22 S11$ N11 E22 N22$.

BAS

2
41

18

12

14

28

47

7

6

11

22

22

UOP 8

16

8

16

FSP 12

18

12

18

FOP7

47

7

47

BAS

14

12
10

24

22

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,008.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,024

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2013 2013 3 75 3,240

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 42 756.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 40,219

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 55 1,650.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 45 11,138

57,621

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


